Feature Hilights
RPT-2008G-2F-T-X1 IEC 61850-3  8-Port Managed Gigabit  Switch
Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
DESCRIPTION
• IEC61850-3 Certified, KEMA-KEUR
• 6 10/100/1000 BASE-T(X) ports
• 2 1000 BASE-X SFP ports

7 ,
8
Ordering information
Model name 10/100/1000 RJ45 1000Base(X)  SFP
RPT-2008G-2F-T-X1 6 2
RPT-2008G-2F-HV-T-X1 6 2
RPT-2008G-2F-AC-T-X1 6 2
RPT-2012G-4F-T-X1 8 4
RPT-2012G-4F-HV-T-X1 8 4
RPT-2012G-4F-AC-T-X1 8 4